%/ Holy Family School

Tentative Calendar
2019-2020

September 2019

Wednesday, Sept, 4™ — Meet and Greet grades - Kindergarten,
Tiny Tots, Pre-K3, Pre-K4 —9:00 am -11:00 am (brief classroom visit)

Thursday, Sept. 5" — First Day of School (shortened schedule)
Tiny Tots — 9-10 Pre-K3, Pre-K4, 9 -11 Kindergarten 7:50 -12:15

Friday, Sept. 6™ - Second Day of School (shortened schedule)
Tiny Tots — 9 -10, Pre-K3, Pre-K4, 9 — 11 Kindergarten 7:50 - 12:15

Monday Sept. 9th - Regular Schedule

Tuesday, Sept. 17" — Back to School Night 7:00-8:30 pm no children please

October 2019

Monday, Oct. 14" — Columbus Day NO SCHOOL

Tuesday, Oct. 22" — School Portraits (Individual, Class, Sibling)

Wednesday, Oct 23" - School Portraits (Individual, Class, Sibling)

Thursday, Oct. 31* — 11:45 am Halloween Parade 12:15 DISMISSAL AfterCare
until 6 pm

November 2019

Friday Nov. 22" - Tricky Tray (HSA) 12:15 DISMISSAL AfterCare until 5:00 pm

Wednesday, Nov. 27" 12:15 DISMISSAL AfterCare until 3:00 pm

Thursday, Nov. 28" - Thanksgiving NO SCHOOL

Friday, November 29" — NO SCHOOL

December 2019

Christmas Concert (week of Dec. 16th) - 12:15 DISMISSAL No AfterCare

Monday, Dec. 23" - Jan. 5th — NO SCHOOL Christmas Break




January 2020

Monday, Jan. 6" - SCHOOL REOPENS

Monday Jan. 20" — Martin Luther King NO SCHOOL

Sunday, January 26" — Friday, January 31% Catholic Schools Week (events and
activities to follow)

Open House

Thursday, Jan. 30" — (time TBD) My Guy and I (Celebration for DADS)
12:15 DISMISSAL AfterCare until 6 pm

February 2020

Friday, Feb 14™ NO SCHOOL

Monday, Feb 17" NO SCHOOL

Saturday, Feb. 22" — Casino Night (HSA)

March 2020

April 2020

Saturday, Apr. 4" - Bunny Breakfast

Thursday, Apr. 9" - 12:15 DISMISSAL NO AfterCare

Friday, Apr. 10-19 - NO SCHOOL Easter Break

Monday, Apr. 20" — SCHOOL REOPENS

May 2020

Thursday, May 7 — (time TBD) Mother’s Day Celebration 12:15 DISMISSAL
AfterCare until 6 pm

Friday, May 22" — Memorial Day NO SCHOOL

Monday, May 25" — NO SCHOOL (Memorial holiday)

June 2020

Wednesday, June 3™ - Field Day 12:15 DISMISSAL AfterCare until 6 pm

Wednesday, June 10" - Pre-K4 Graduation Tiny Tots and Pre-K3 Last Day
12:15 DISMISSAL

Thursday, June 11" — Kindergarten Graduation 10:00 am
Last Day for Kindergarten Dismissal after Graduation NO AfterCare




